
BEG SE COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4,
RUN E 205.83 FT FOR POB, E
48.62 FT, NE PARALLEL TO ACL

COLEMAN FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST
385 SW ARLINGTON BLVD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

31-3S-17-06181-000
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246,315
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1305/1380 12/02/2015 WD Q I 01 180,000
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GRANTEE:

BOB & SANDRA REALTY L

ALLEN D & CHING P C
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2200 REMODEL 83 06/29/2011

2477 ADDN COMM 87 09/20/2002

HX Base Yr

1472 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Fixtures 3 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 9 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

3500 04 3,154 75.7952 47.75 150,604 1968 1968 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 STORE RETL  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 2560

BAS 800 100 800 19,100

BAS 1,760 100 1,760 42,020

FST 980 50 490 11,699

UST 260 40 104 2,483

3,800 3,154 75,302

FST= W30 UST= W10 S26 E10 N26$ S26 W10 S5 E40 BAS= W40 S20
E40 BAS=  W40 S44 E5 E35 N44$ N20$ N31$.

FST

30

26

10
5

40

31
UST

10

26

10

26

BAS

40

20

40

20

BAS

40

44

5 35

44

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,500

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

3,500

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 *CG 48.00 330.00 8,600.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.75 8.50 6.38 54,825

2 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 *CG 48.00 525.00 26,248.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.25 8.50 2.13 55,777
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HX Base Yr

1472 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100

RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8701 06 2,000 111.3840 38.98 77,960 2002 2002 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

2 PREF M B S  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 2000

BAS 2,000 100 2,000 55,352

2,000 2,000 55,352

BAS= W40 S50 E40 N50$.
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40

50

40

50

0


